
KCHA – Commercial Door and Hardware – RFP  

Plan Holders List 06/07/2022 
 

aa aa@tt.iv 

 7894551237 ddddd dwdwd 

Ben Wishall Ben.Wishall@DHpace.com 

 206-624-3667 DH Pace Door Services Commercial Door Service a
Install 

Kailey Casey bidinfo@tcplancenter.com 

 509-582-7424 Tri-City Construction Council Tri-City Construction Coun

Mary Miller bids@pwxpress.com 

 4086768941 PWXPress PWXPress 

Christina Scott christina@cadenceconstruction.com 

 3603280114 Cadence Construction Cadence Construction 

Dodge dodge.docs@construction.com 

 877-784-9556 Dodge Other 

Austin Fork forkaustin@gmail.com 

 3031234567 Wayne Enterprises Construction 

Dwight 
Anderson gbs@bidnet.com 

 8006771997 BidNet BidNet 

jaya lakshmi jayalakshmi@construction.com 

 24535433 Dodge hfgfgfg 

jayalakshmi L jayalakshmil@construction.com 

 4133767032 Dodge Data & Analytics Dodge Data & Analytics 

John R Harvey johnh@bdap.com  

 12067303059 Barclay Dean Architectural 
Products 

Barclay Dean Architectural 
Products 

Kristina 
DeFelice kristina.defelice@glassdrsea.com 

 206-438-9201 Glass Doctor of Western 
Washington Glass and Glazing 

Martha L Lantz mlantz@constructionbidsource.com 

 8887869450 Construction Bid Source Plan Room 

Patrick 
Donohoe pat@amerint.com 

 4258202222 American Interiors Inc American Interiors Inc 



Plan Room plancenter@djcoregon.com 

 503-274-0624 DJC Project Center other 

Rich Morgan production@bxwa.com 

 425-258-1303 Builders Exchange of 
Washington, Inc. Plan Center 

Robyn Stevens projectinfo@plancenter.net 

 5093289600 Spokane Regional Plan Center Spokane Regional Plan Cen

Ramon 
Fernandez radicalnwcontruction@gmail.com 

 4253875720 Radical Construction Llc Radical Construction Llc 

Ron Bjornsson rbjornsson@smartprocure.us 

 9544209900 Smartprocure Inc Smartprocure Inc 

Rob Ditko rditko@acclock.com 

 201-865-5015 Accredited Lock Supply Door Hardware supplier 

Swamy Kalyan s.kalyanaraman@construction.com 

 1-877-903-
1909 Dodge Data & Analytics NIl 

Chele Skursk skurskic@mydoorteam.com 

 425-582-3755 Precision Door Service Overhead/pass door service 
installation 

mike sow.michael@yahoo.com 

 1234567892 monhar construction inc private 

Onvia svcagency@onvia.com 

 02063739500 Source Management Source Management 

Petelo Talakai talakllc@hotmail.com 

 2067632638 Talakai Construction,LLC Talakai Construction,LLC 

 


